INDOOR CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011-2012 (ARTISTIC)
OVERALL RESULT

Sponsored by Leisure and Cultural Services Department
Presented by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Series 1 8/5/2011 Kai Tak East Sports Centre
Series 2 10/7/2011 Chai Wan Sports Centre
Series 3 21/8/2011 Chai Wan Sports Centre
Series 4 25/9/2011 Cheung Fat Sports Centre
Series 5 23/10/2011 Cheung Fat Sports Centre
Series 6 15/1/2012 Chai Wan Sports Centre

Chief Commissiare : Semeul Shing

Commissaire : Lo Kit Ping, Cheng Fu Chi, Lam Kam Bong, Tommy Yuen, Tsang Pak Wai, Ho Shui Man, Lo Kit Ying, Lo Kit Man, Wong Ka Yan, Chan Yim Bing
Scorer : Wong Chunk Him, Wong Wai Yee, Ku Lee Ping, Au Yeung Ka Ho

Starter : Lo Wai Yee, Hui Ying Na

Announcer : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Rainbow Ma

Record :
Discipline Name Place Point Event Date
SINGLE BOY U11 Lim Tsz Leung Kowloon Bay 49.61 Hong Kong Championships 9/1/2011
SINGLE BOY U13 Hui Chun Wai Chai Wan 71.57 Hong Kong Championships 10/7/2011
SINGLE BOY U15 Mak Rainfield Macau 85.55 Hong Kong Macau Interport 7/12/2008
SINGLE JUNIOR U19 Wong Chin To Chai Wan 147.23 Hong Kong Championships 10/7/2011
SINGLE MEN ELITE Yu Sum Yee Hong Kong 155.65 East Asia Games 6/12/2009
PAIR MEN Yu Pok Man / Ip Hin Bon Cheung Fat 130.05 Hong Kong Championships ~ 23/10/2011
SINGLE GIRL U11 So Cheuk Lam Chai Wan 57.93 Hong Kong Championships 21/8/2011
SINGLE GIRL U13 Luk Wing Yi Chai Wan 67.02 Hong Kong Championships 1/8/2010
SINGLE GIRL U15 Luk Wing Yi Hong Kong 81.43 Hong Kong Macau Interport 25/9/2011
SINGLE GIRL JUNIOR U1 Tsang Yu Sum Chai Wan 95.28 Hong Kong Championships 27/6/2010
SINGLE WOMEN ELITE Tsang Yu Sum Chai Wan 95.28 Hong Kong Championships 27/6/2010
PAIR WOMEN Wong Man Huen / Cheng Yuet \ Tsing Vi 65.97 Hong Kong Championships 25/9/2011
SINGLE BOY U11 Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Series 6 OVERALL
PLACE MEM # NAME & GRADE CLUB / SCHOOL Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point
1 127 Wong Chin Man P 2Y A & 40.2 34.37 1 20 434 39.89 1 20 469 4452 1 20 49 41.63 1 20 516 4244 1 20 56.6 46.21 1 20 120
2 820 Chan Yat Nam J'Ml[ 1A 2y BT 40.4 33.94 2 18 40.4 37.93 2 18 40.4 38.34 2 18 41.2 36.9 2 18 44.5 39.74 2 18 52.5 41.04 2 18 108
3 833_%$20 Fung Cheuk Yin WS HTE 2Y # 24.9 14.08 10 2 25.1 20.35 5 12 | 273  20.18 6 10 273 238.7 5 12 | 277 25.9 3 16 31 28.75 3 16 68
4 320 Leung Ka Wun Zgutp 2Y i 29.7 20.52 5 12 DNS 0 - 0 35.8 24.8 4 14 35.8 29.9 3 16 38.7 24.58 4 14 38.7 24.02 5 12 68
5 832_%$20 Fung Chung Yin e 2Y # 24.9 17.26 9 4 23.1 18.59 6 10 253 17.73 7 8 255 20.49 4 14 | 255 19.3 6 10 285 25.1 4 14 60
6 831_%$20 Choy Fu Ki Ze gt 2Y ES 249 9 1" 2 20.2 12.69 8 6 253 16.18 8 6 25.7 13.1 9 4 255 16.7 9 4 28.7 22.43 6 10 32
7 210_%$20 Li Chun 2Y # DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 24.9 12.12 | 10 2 24.9 17.17 7 8 24.9 17.21 8 6 249  20.24 7 8 24
8 209 Tse Man Him 2y ey DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 18.1 14.58 9 4 20.2 16.3 8 6 22.2 17.8 7 8 22.4 15.66 8 6 24
9 189 Lance Arie Carpio i 2Y DNS 0 - 0 15.9 10.08 9 4 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 17.5 13.27 10 2 6
10 188 Lance Ariel Carpio 'Ef{jil\ti&‘ 2Y DNS 0 - 0 16.1 3.65 11 2 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 17.3 12.55 11 2 4
11 1150_$120+$20 Lam Pak Yuen #ﬁrf@ 2Y DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 22.9 15.28 9 4 4
12 191 Fung Shung Lok 1 iy 5 2Y DNS 0 - 0 18 4.88 10 2 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 16.7 9.53 13 2 4
13 1149_%$120+$20 Chan Lok Wang DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 17.9 11.16 | 12 2 2
- 222 Chung Cheuk Hang 22.2 18.92 7 8 24.6 22.61 3 16 24.8 23.1 5 12 26.8 18.39 6 10 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 46
186 Lee Kwan Wah 31.9 26.57 3 16 299 22.4 4 14 | 327 25.63 3 16 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 46
813_%$20 Chu Yat Hei 23.4 20.24 6 10 25.4 17.7 7 8 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 26.4 23.3 5 12 DNS 0 - 0 30
993 Cheung Ching Lok 34.7 26 4 14 347 | Absent - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 14
994 Lee Ting Ho 241 18.23 8 6 24.1  Absent - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 6
826_%$20 Lee Chak Hei DNS 0 - 0 15.3  Absent - 0 DNS 0 - 0 15.9 1244 10 2 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 2
995 Tse Kwan Hon 249 | Absent - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 0
SINGLE BOY U13 Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Series 6
PLACE MEM # NAME CLUB / SCHOOL Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point
1 193 So Cheuk Sang B 0 PG 3 67.3 59.61 1 20 70.1 62.67 2 18 70.1 62.2 1 20 75.3 64.76 2 18 78.2 66.96 2 18 81.2 72.68 1 20 114
2 303 Hui Chun Wai Y 65.4 54.45 3 16 76.5 71.57 1 20 765 61.55 2 18 774 67.12 1 20 774  69.23 1 20 86.6 67.68 2 18 112
3 214 Lim Tsz Leung 60.6 57.34 2 18 622 57.95 3 16 = 635 52.83 3 16 63.5 58.9 3 16 | 642 48.77 3 16 642  49.68 3 16 98
4 103 Cheng Wing Jun 43.4 32.65 6 10 485 41.85 4 14 | 485 39.85 4 14 485 40.85 4 14 | 485  40.03 5 12 | 496 33 5 12 76
5 839 Chan Chak Hei 39.6 30.55 7 8 44 29.14 7 8 43.7  39.52 5 12 = 50.9 39.3 5 12 531 40.95 4 14 531 34.26 4 14 68
6 301 Choi Ching Shu 41 37.65 5 12 465 32.58 6 10 465 38.25 6 10 46.5 34.89 6 10 @ 483 33.95 6 10 @ 483 27.2 6 10 62
7 311 Yu Kwan Lok DNS 0 - 0 21.3 19.39 9 4 24.7 18.05 11 2 26.1 17.92 10 2 29.9 21.48 7 8 31 17.33 8 6 22
8 818_%$20 Chan Chun Yin 24.9 15.2 9 4 17.9 14.5 13 2 25.1 22.75 9 4 25.3 18.13 9 4 25.3 19.8 9 4 27.7 17.27 10 2 20
9 834_$20 Ngai Shek Hei 249 14.2 10 2 18.5 16.4 12 2 24.9 20.72 10 2 26.9 17.7 11 2 26.9 19.9 8 6 27.3 17.3 9 4 18
10 830_%$20 Chan Yiu Chung 24.9 11.65 11 2 20 16.51 11 2 21.4 16.41 12 2 22.9 16.38 12 2 22.9 15.78 | 11 2 273  20.38 7 8 18
11 835_%$20 Pak Ho Yin 24.9 11.53 12 2 18.5 9.3 14 2 251 14.38 13 2 25.6 19.41 8 6 25.6 17.41 10 2 26 17.18 11 2 16
185 Lee Lap Pui 49 40.75 4 14 488 33.41 5 12 | 487 2957 7 8 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 34
221 Chung Yuk Ting 29.5 27.71 8 6 31.1 28.75 8 6 31.1 28.52 8 6 34 26.35 7 8 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 26
828_%$20 Wong Chun Kit T U 2 19.2  Absent - 0 19.2 17.95 10 2 DNS 0 - 0 19.4 16.13 13 2 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 4
825_$20 Lai Ka Yin T DO R P S S DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 125 3.55 14 2 DNS 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 2




SINGLE BOY U15

PLAGE MEM #
1 313
302
308
204
203
101

829_$20

P g s N

SINGLE JUNIOR U19

PLACE MEM #
1 125
2 840
3 195
4 339
5 215
6 181
- 996

SINGLE MEN ELITE

PLACE MEM #
1 164
2 247
3 124

PAIR MEN

PLACE MEM #
; 164

124
318
2 339
193
8 195
215
4 214
181
5 103
204
203

SINGLE GIRL U11
PLACE MEM #
1 194
2 132
3 133
4 144
5 990 $20_$110
841_$20
827_$20

SINGLE GIRL U13 and U15
PLACE MEM #
1 316
306
842

2
3
4 113
5

NAME
Cheng Lok Sun
Hui Chun Yin
Chiu Sung Hei
Hui Ming Kei
Hui Ming Kuen
Mok Cheuk Hin
Yu Kwong Man

NAME
Wong Chin To
Mak Rainfield

So Cheuk Kwan
Lau Wang Hin
Lim Tsz Hin
Ding Yin Hang
Li Long Yin

NAME
Ip Hin Bon
Lo Ting Hin
Yu Pok Man

NAME
Ip Hin Bon
Yu Pok Man
Chan Kai Leung
Lau Wang Hin
So Cheuk Sang
So Cheuk Kwan
Lim Tsz Hin
Lim Tsz Leung
Ding Yin Hang
Cheng Wing Jun
Hui Ming Kei
Hui Ming Kuen

NAME
So Cheuk Lam
Lai Yan Sin
Lai Kiu Wai
Lam Cheuk Yu
Wong Yi Lam
Chiu Cheuk Mei
Cho Lee Shan

NAME

Luk Wing Yi

So Ka Man
Wan Tsz Yan
Ho Dong Qing
Chun Valerie

Lam Cheuk Kwan

Tam Wai Man
Lee Ting Yan

SINGLE GIRL U19 and SINGLE WOMEN ELITE

PLACE MEM #
1 126

2 312

3 310

4 309

843

NAME
Wong Hiu Shuen
Cheng Yuet Yee
Wong Man Huen

Wong Man Yin
Wong Yuen Man
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Prog
57.4

61.7
44.4
44.1
DNS
DNS

Prog
153.4
131.9
85.3
92.5
78
66.1
DNS

Prog
150.4

124

Prog
132.3

751

Prog
88.3

76.3
66.9
92.8

Series 1
Result Place Point
49.25 1 20
DNS - 0
43.61 2 18
39.61 3 16
37.15 4 14
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 1
Result Place Point
91.08 2 18
92.35 1 20
83.75 3 16
69.65 4 14
65.14 5 12
47.09 6 10
0 - 0
Series 1
Result Place Point
137.15 1 20
72.01 3 16
107.99 2 18
Series 1
Result Place Point
117.97 1 20
50.40 3 16
51.53 2 18
34.21 4 14
20.36 5 12
0.00 - 0
Series 1
Result Place Point
52.84 1 20
21.01 3 16
22.07 2 18
0 - 0
0.29 6 10
16.34 4 14
10.96 5 12
Series 1
Result Place Point
66.33 1 20
44.46 2 18
37.74 3 16
34.05 4 14
23.21 5 12
0 - 0
0 - 0
12.61 6 10
Series 1
Result Place Point
75.32 1 20
59.37 4 14
60.8 3 16
46.25 5 12
72.35 2 18

Prog
57.4
92.2
61.3
44.4
441
40.7
19.1

Prog
153.4
131.9
85.3
92.5
78
66.1
95.7

Prog
155
88.4
124

Prog
132.3

7541
59.5
57.2
38.0

DNS

Prog
56.7
30.9
28.2
19
DNS
18.4
16.8

Prog
85.3
62.8
52.9
35.2

Prog
87.9
83.9
76.3
67.4
92.8

Series 2
Result Place Point
56.56 2 18
67.85 1 20
45.42 3 16
40.49 4 14
28.83 5 12
25.95 6 10
18 7 8
Series 2
Result Place Point
14723 1 20
124.24 2 18
82.61 4 14
83.14 3 16
67.27 6 10
32.81 7 8
71 5 12
Series 2
Result Place Point
130.21 1 20
80.34 3 16
110.7 2 18
Series 2
Result Place Point
115.45 1 20
45.05 2 18
43.77 3 16
40.99 4 14
3.49 5 12
0.00 - 0
Series 2
Result Place Point
53.62 1 20
23.71 2 18
20.23 3 16
17.82 4 14
0 0
15.62 6 10
16.45 5 12
Series 2
Result 'Place Point
79.26 1 20
53.79 2 18
36.8 3 16
32.2 4 14
26 5 12
6.87 7 8
16.13 6 10
Absent - 0
Series 2
Result Place Point
82.66 2 18
81.7 3 16
56.63 5 12
60.65 4 14
84.2 1 20

Prog
67
88.9
61.3
44.4
441
40
DNS

Prog
163.2
147.5

85.3

95.8

78

66.1

95.7

Prog
155
88.4
124

Prog
135.7

83.8
59.5
57.8
41.6

DNS

Prog
59.7
30.9
28.2
DNS
DNS
18.4
DNS

Prog
85.3
66.8
52.9
35.2
30.7
DNS
DNS
DNS

Prog
88.3
89.3
78.3
69.8
92.8

Series 3
Result Place Point
63.49 2 18

72.57 1 20
50.37 3 16
39.09 4 14
31.24 5 12
29.58 6 10

0 - 0
Series 3

Result Place Point
146.22 1 20

128.33 2 18
84.3 3 16
61.54 6 10
61.86 5 12
47.3 7 8
84.21 4 14
Series 3

Result Place Point
144.92 1 20
79.65 3 16
11338 2 18

Series 3
Result Place Point

121.85 1 20

51.90 2 18

51.41 3 16

4438 4 14

29.96 5 12

0.00 - 0

Series 3
Result Place Point
57.93 1 20

28.06 2 18
24.53 3 16
0 - 0
0 - 0
Absent - 0
0 - 0
Series 3

Result Place Point
78.01 1 20

48.04 2 18
46.05 3 16
34.61 4 14
23.91 5 12
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 3

Result Place Point
74.69 2 18

78.5 1 20
59.02 3 16
55.08 4 14

Absent - 0

Prog
67.8
91.5
64
47.8
47.7
DNS
19.5

Prog
163.2
147.5
94.1
101.1
78
66.1
DNS

Prog
155
89
124

Prog
135.7

83.8
59.5
57.8
411

DNS

Prog
64.6
34.2
30.2
20.9
DNS
22.3
20.8

Prog
91.9
69.3
54
35.2
DNS
20.9
DNS
DNS

Prog
91.4
88.8
78.3
69.8
92.8

Series 4
Result Place Point
59.5 2 18
71.35 1 20
59.1 3 16
30.2 5 12
42.11 4 14
0 - 0
14.56 6 10
Series 4
Result Place Point
140.06 1 20
11139 2 18
89 3 16
78.46 4 14
63.37 5 12
29.94 6 10
0 - 0
Series 4
Result Place Point
138.57 1 20
72.36 2 18
Absent = - 0
Series 4
Result Place Point
109.24 1 20

66.40 2 18

51.30 3 16

44.58 4 14

Absent | - 0
0.00 - 0
Series 4

Result Place Point
57.3 1 20
28.04 2
23.44 3 16
11.16 6

0 - 0
16.38 4 14
14.87 5 12

Series 4
Result Place Point
81.43 1 20

53.78 2 18
45.8 3 16
34.27 4 14
0 - 0
12.62 5 12
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 4

Result Place Point
68.66 2 18
77.33 1

62.38 3

61.43 4 14
52.44 5

Prog
67.8
91.5
64
47.8
49.1
40
DNS

Prog
163.2
151.3
97.7
98.9
91.2
66.3
95.7

Prog
155

124

Prog
137.3

83.8
59.5
57.8
411

DNS

Prog

DNS

Prog
91
88.8
78.3
73.5
DNS

Series 5
Result Place Point
52.1 3 16
63.86 1 20
53.43 2 18
38.33 4 14
22.65 6 10
29.25 5 12
0 - 0
Series 5
Result Place Point
129.73 1 20
91.18 3 16
96 2 18
80.7 5 12
76.21 6 10
48.24 7 8
89.09 4 14
Series 5

Result Place Point
13473 1 20
74.87 3 16
11495 2 18

Series 5

Result Place Point
130.05 1 20
73.15 2 18
54.01 3 16
46.72 4 14
28.31 5 12

0.00 - 0

Series 5

Result Place Point

60.02 1 20
29.52 2 18
19.95 3 16
17.22 4 14
15.19 5 12
Absent - 0

0 - 0

Series 5
Result Place Point
87.4 1 20

65.61 2 18
47.37 3 16
34 4 14
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 5
Result Place Point
73.8 1 20
66.81 18

2
58.67 3 16
52.11 4
0 - 0

Prog
73.1
1111
66.9
48.2
49.5
43.6
DNS

Prog
163.2
150.3
97.7
101.4
91.2
66.3
DNS

Prog
156.9
89
127

Prog
137.3

88.7
68.3
58.3
49.4

DNS

Prog
69.4
34.2
30.2
22.4
23.8
DNS
DNS

Prog
99.2
79.8
57.2
37.6
30.7
DNS
DNS
DNS

Prog
99
88.8
80.2
76.7
DNS

Series 6
Result Place Point
55.54 2 18

79.88 1 20
51.01 3 16
32.04 4 14
25.62 5 12
21.13 6 10

0 - 0
Series 6

Result Place Point
120.94 1 20

105.5 2 18
88.6 3 16
73.29 4 14
66.76 5 12
38.02 6 10

0 - 0
Series 6

Result Place Point
128.13 1 20
69.81 3 16
104.07 2 18

Series 6
Result Place Point

121.13 1 20

70.79 2 18

52.44 3 16

4414 4 14

21.44 5 12

0.00 - 0

Series 6
Result Place Point
61.95 1 20

24.95 2 18
14.97 3 16
11.3 5 12
12.3 4 14
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 6

Result Place Point
82.79 1 20

63.25 2 18
40.58 3 16
34.85 4 14
28.45 5 12
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
Series 6

Result Place Point
81.28 1 20
70.05 2

49.02 3 16
23.34 4

0 - 0

120

106

98

84

60



PAIR WOMEN Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Series 6
PLACE MEM # NAME g GRADE CLUB/ SCHOOL Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point

312 Cheng Yuet Yee il 2YW i *
3 . 3 . . . . 3 1 2 70.7 .2 1 2 70.7 4.41 2 1
1 310 Wong Man Huen B W = 68.2 61.30 1 20 682 59.61 1 20 707 61.89 1 20 70.7 6597 0 0 56.20 0 0 54.40 8
306 So Ka Man Besh i 2YW
o 3 . 3 . . E 1 71. 2.44 2 1 70. 4.41 2 1 70. 49. 1
2 126 Wong Hiu Shuen B 2YW 68.1 51.70 2 18  68.1 57.89 2 18  71.0 57.94 2 8 0 5 8 0.8 | 54.40 8 0.8 9.99 3 6
194 So Cheuk Lam SRATHE 2YW EE, am
i . . . 3 X X 1 1. 1.1 1 2. 2.1 1 70.7 .4 1 2
3 316 Luk Wing Yi [ YW T 56.0 24.20 4 14 56.0 @ 45.95 3 16 56.0 50.00 3 6 615 51.19 3 6 626 5213 3 6 0 60.43 0
1000 Mui Ho Yee MIF 1 2W R
. . . - . - . - DN . - DN . -
209 Wong Man Yin B ES oW e b 73.2 48.20 3 16 = DNS 0.00 0 DNS 0.00 0 DNS 0.00 0 S 0.00 0 S 0.00 0
TEAM 4 WOMEN Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Series 6
PLACE MEM # NAME GRADE CLUB / SCHOOL Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point Prog = Result Place Point
309 Wong Man Yin 2W A b
310 Wong Man Huen 2W (R
1 o o DN - DN - DN - DN 0 - 0 DNS 0 - 0 93.7 67.4 1 20
306 So Ka Man 2YW et P 1 S 0 0 S 0 0 S 0 0 S
126 Wong Hiu Shuen 2YW RO
310 Wong Man Huen 2W EE ]
309 Wong Man Yin 2w Rl 1
. - - - - DN -
1001 Lo Wai Man oW i - 94 69.6 1 20 DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 S 0 0

1000 Mui Ho Yee S 2w fit *



